Flachen (mz, a, ha, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 3

Blatt 3

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

67 ha = ?
() 67000 m?
() 6700 a
(] 0,67 km2
() 6,7 km?

3000 a=?
() 300 ha

() 30 km?

() 30 ha

() 30000 m?

2,2km2="?
(] 220 ha
(] 2200 a
() 22000 m?
() 22000 a

129000 m2 = ?

() 1,29 km2
() 12,9 km?
() 12,9 ha
(] 1290 a

b)

b)

1kmz2="7
() 1000 ha
() 10000 a
(] 10000 m2
(] 100 ha

137 ha="?
(] 1,37 km?
() 13,7 km?
() 13700 m2
(] 1370 a

23700 m2 =7
() 2,37 km?
() 237a
() 2,37 ha
(] 0,237 ha

115a="?
() 1,15 ha
() 1,15 km?
() 11,5 ha
() 11500 m2

c)

52000 m2 =7
() 0,52 km?
(] 5,2ha
(] 5200 a
() 520 a

290a="?
() 29000 m?
() 2,9 km?2
() 29ha
() 0,029 ha

2500a="?
(] 2,5ha
() 25ha
() 2,5 km?
(] 25000 m2

1,83 kmz="7?
() 1830 a
(] 183 ha
(] 18300 m2
(] 18,3 ha
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